
IP IP 
2020

IK IK 
0101

1 x LED1 x LED

4.3 W

290 lm

17 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

25%

4%

72 lm

4.3 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.06 in

Width: 3.23 in

Height: 3.23 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 4.3 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 01

Product data sheet
NUKAV LED<150LM WARM WHITE BLACK STRUCTURE
12300032
MODULAR

Nukav means ‘with a corner off’ or ‘edgy’ looks like a sleek square ... with a corner missing. This corner contains a diffuser which spreads its

light. Turn the fixture in either direction for a playful effect. Available in white or black. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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